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COUNTY REPUBLICAN DEMOCRAT MINOR NONE NEW VALID REMOVED

PARTY AFFILIATION VOTER REGISTRATIONS

Prepared by Florida Department of State - Division of Elections

Voter Registration Monthly Report

March 2010

10/9/2010

ALACHUA 41,446 77,987 4,170 26,356 336 194

BAKER 5,201 7,346 201 864 23 16

BAY 51,089 37,313 3,061 15,713 351 122

BRADFORD 5,794 8,055 298 1,535 40 20

BREVARD 150,837 129,450 13,440 57,395 948 1,084

BROWARD 243,373 541,831 16,283 223,774 1,747 2,395

CALHOUN 1,512 6,235 79 555 15 14

CHARLOTTE 49,121 37,378 4,988 23,054 373 209

CITRUS 40,370 34,536 3,271 18,241 256 234

CLAY 65,473 30,242 3,823 18,266 347 207

COLLIER 89,798 45,162 6,710 33,953 659 370

COLUMBIA 14,406 19,274 1,441 4,312 128 127

DESOTO 4,337 9,019 374 2,420 42 13

DIXIE 2,191 6,785 297 826 23 12

DUVAL 191,999 234,937 18,087 77,482 2,425 1,396

ESCAMBIA 84,418 77,322 5,914 27,329 605 655

FLAGLER 22,819 23,754 2,048 14,722 257 52

FRANKLIN 1,523 5,502 123 497 25 15

GADSDEN 3,760 23,080 411 1,683 45 69

GILCHRIST 4,213 5,082 357 1,091 27 17

GLADES 1,842 3,694 170 763 12 15

GULF 2,943 5,462 141 586 20 22

HAMILTON 1,519 5,564 203 524 20 4

HARDEE 3,945 6,553 222 1,253 48 20

HENDRY 5,200 8,575 436 1,795 36 27

HERNANDO 47,773 46,835 5,109 21,731 325 361

HIGHLANDS 27,102 24,803 2,204 8,528 201 203

HILLSBOROUGH 220,836 281,090 22,570 134,723 1,736 3,887

HOLMES 3,236 6,951 155 754 23 18

INDIAN RIVER 42,772 27,280 3,483 15,389 329 286

JACKSON 7,106 18,079 336 1,787 63 100

JEFFERSON 2,101 6,635 243 572 17 5

LAFAYETTE 962 3,124 61 179 8 6

LAKE 84,761 66,952 8,385 31,610 524 261
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LEE 154,287 106,566 12,217 71,413 1,617 722

LEON 48,472 100,735 4,913 23,784 527 432

LEVY 7,925 12,818 1,204 2,675 63 82

LIBERTY 372 3,641 23 152 14 4

MADISON 2,111 8,284 235 690 25 20

MANATEE 86,019 67,304 6,864 40,362 506 479

MARION 87,397 82,736 12,846 27,502 561 510

MARTIN 48,755 28,711 6,096 16,103 223 296

MIAMI-DADE 364,722 526,592 16,377 282,322 1,986 8,961

MONROE 19,803 19,034 1,958 12,846 217 167

NASSAU 25,739 15,382 2,001 5,565 133 40

OKALOOSA 72,818 29,784 2,239 21,654 385 267

OKEECHOBEE 5,876 9,674 541 2,181 40 44

ORANGE 187,365 263,760 17,293 131,376 1,999 4,837

OSCEOLA 40,192 62,076 4,703 32,779 568 261

PALM BEACH 235,260 370,205 30,962 170,671 1,813 4,028

PASCO 113,345 107,730 16,932 54,394 753 1,200

PINELLAS 218,104 229,550 26,509 120,943 1,391 1,669

POLK 120,282 133,803 10,876 54,604 996 1,600

PUTNAM 13,485 23,368 1,150 5,475 117 140

SANTA ROSA 62,158 28,245 3,632 16,230 284 123

SARASOTA 115,266 84,936 7,966 51,242 821 538

SEMINOLE 105,963 90,840 8,413 55,171 640 445

ST. JOHNS 71,437 36,947 5,195 22,121 366 286

ST. LUCIE 52,508 71,904 6,426 31,587 437 336

SUMTER 29,733 21,745 2,894 8,704 341 96

SUWANNEE 7,950 13,609 1,260 1,728 64 28

TAYLOR 3,076 8,605 278 661 25 18

UNION 2,001 4,314 105 385 20 10

VOLUSIA 106,337 125,591 10,649 68,798 774 1,398

WAKULLA 5,148 10,192 578 1,518 38 19

WALTON 19,178 11,023 899 4,999 130 59

WASHINGTON 4,685 7,618 252 1,100 26 42

3,963,547 4,589,209 353,580 2,111,997 29,934 41,593TOTALS
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226 51 5 1 0 4 104 39158% 13% 1% 0% 0% 1% 27%ALACHUA

0 0 0 0 0 0 25 250% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 100%BAKER

261 35 26 1 0 0 62 38568% 9% 7% 0% 0% 0% 16%BAY

35 2 1 0 0 10 0 4873% 4% 2% 0% 0% 21% 0%BRADFORD

763 113 9 0 0 1 163 1,04973% 11% 1% 0% 0% 0% 16%BREVARD

1,043 488 16 1 0 21 329 1,89855% 26% 1% 0% 0% 1% 17%BROWARD

6 3 1 0 0 0 7 1735% 18% 6% 0% 0% 0% 41%CALHOUN

330 27 4 0 0 0 59 42079% 6% 1% 0% 0% 0% 14%CHARLOTTE

220 46 0 0 0 1 20 28777% 16% 0% 0% 0% 0% 7%CITRUS

327 57 0 0 0 2 98 48468% 12% 0% 0% 0% 0% 20%CLAY

645 60 0 0 0 1 62 76884% 8% 0% 0% 0% 0% 8%COLLIER

83 24 2 0 0 0 54 16351% 15% 1% 0% 0% 0% 33%COLUMBIA

38 2 0 0 0 0 7 4781% 4% 0% 0% 0% 0% 15%DESOTO

8 1 0 0 0 0 16 2532% 4% 0% 0% 0% 0% 64%DIXIE

1,052 238 21 0 0 22 5,011 6,34417% 4% 0% 0% 0% 0% 79%DUVAL

552 82 10 0 0 2 91 73775% 11% 1% 0% 0% 0% 12%ESCAMBIA

251 15 3 0 0 2 30 30183% 5% 1% 0% 0% 1% 10%FLAGLER

14 3 0 0 0 0 9 2654% 12% 0% 0% 0% 0% 35%FRANKLIN

31 7 4 0 0 0 14 5655% 13% 7% 0% 0% 0% 25%GADSDEN

29 0 0 0 0 0 6 3583% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 17%GILCHRIST

11 2 0 0 0 0 0 1385% 15% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%GLADES

16 4 1 0 0 0 22 4337% 9% 2% 0% 0% 0% 51%GULF

14 1 0 0 0 0 6 2167% 5% 0% 0% 0% 0% 29%HAMILTON

26 0 0 0 0 0 25 5151% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 49%HARDEE

12 1 3 0 0 0 23 3931% 3% 8% 0% 0% 0% 59%HENDRY

275 30 9 0 0 3 62 37973% 8% 2% 0% 0% 1% 16%HERNANDO

109 19 6 0 0 0 101 23546% 8% 3% 0% 0% 0% 43%HIGHLANDS

1,814 204 2 0 1 10 109 2,14085% 10% 0% 0% 0% 0% 5%HILLSBOROUGH

12 2 4 0 0 0 10 2843% 7% 14% 0% 0% 0% 36%HOLMES

250 12 4 0 0 0 102 36868% 3% 1% 0% 0% 0% 28%INDIAN RIVER

36 12 5 0 0 0 18 7151% 17% 7% 0% 0% 0% 25%JACKSON

11 2 0 0 0 0 5 1861% 11% 0% 0% 0% 0% 28%JEFFERSON

2 0 0 0 0 0 7 922% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 78%LAFAYETTE

448 74 0 0 0 0 61 58377% 13% 0% 0% 0% 0% 10%LAKE
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1,281 130 17 0 0 6 314 1,74873% 7% 1% 0% 0% 0% 18%LEE

311 205 3 0 0 1 108 62850% 33% 0% 0% 0% 0% 17%LEON

64 4 0 0 0 0 9 7783% 5% 0% 0% 0% 0% 12%LEVY

5 0 1 0 0 0 8 1436% 0% 7% 0% 0% 0% 57%LIBERTY

5 3 2 0 0 0 19 2917% 10% 7% 0% 0% 0% 66%MADISON

465 53 5 0 0 0 34 55783% 10% 1% 0% 0% 0% 6%MANATEE

583 60 15 0 0 1 27 68685% 9% 2% 0% 0% 0% 4%MARION

213 15 1 0 0 0 24 25384% 6% 0% 0% 0% 0% 9%MARTIN

1,199 854 10 0 0 1 89 2,15356% 40% 0% 0% 0% 0% 4%MIAMI-DADE

170 14 0 0 0 0 88 27263% 5% 0% 0% 0% 0% 32%MONROE

108 20 0 0 0 0 32 16068% 13% 0% 0% 0% 0% 20%NASSAU

363 42 3 0 0 0 34 44282% 10% 1% 0% 0% 0% 8%OKALOOSA

28 4 1 0 0 0 9 4267% 10% 2% 0% 0% 0% 21%OKEECHOBEE

1,724 293 19 2 0 14 215 2,26776% 13% 1% 0% 0% 1% 9%ORANGE

475 38 5 0 0 1 136 65573% 6% 1% 0% 0% 0% 21%OSCEOLA

1,499 252 4 2 0 2 310 2,06972% 12% 0% 0% 0% 0% 15%PALM BEACH

736 79 11 0 0 1 76 90382% 9% 1% 0% 0% 0% 8%PASCO

1,274 172 4 0 0 12 236 1,69875% 10% 0% 0% 0% 1% 14%PINELLAS

678 196 15 0 0 0 166 1,05564% 19% 1% 0% 0% 0% 16%POLK

68 15 1 0 0 0 46 13052% 12% 1% 0% 0% 0% 35%PUTNAM

269 46 1 0 0 0 13 32982% 14% 0% 0% 0% 0% 4%SANTA ROSA

577 85 6 0 0 0 220 88865% 10% 1% 0% 0% 0% 25%SARASOTA

565 101 10 0 0 1 47 72478% 14% 1% 0% 0% 0% 6%SEMINOLE

366 37 6 0 0 5 74 48875% 8% 1% 0% 0% 1% 15%ST. JOHNS

360 53 0 0 0 0 63 47676% 11% 0% 0% 0% 0% 13%ST. LUCIE

275 10 0 0 0 0 81 36675% 3% 0% 0% 0% 0% 22%SUMTER

41 13 0 0 0 0 23 7753% 17% 0% 0% 0% 0% 30%SUWANNEE

15 1 2 0 0 2 9 2952% 3% 7% 0% 0% 7% 31%TAYLOR

7 0 0 0 0 0 16 2330% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 70%UNION

699 88 6 0 0 10 36 83983% 10% 1% 0% 0% 1% 4%VOLUSIA

25 5 0 0 0 0 12 4260% 12% 0% 0% 0% 0% 29%WAKULLA

107 8 0 0 0 7 23 14574% 6% 0% 0% 0% 5% 16%WALTON

13 0 4 0 0 0 13 3043% 0% 13% 0% 0% 0% 43%WASHINGTON

TOTALS 23,518 62% 37,7984,513 288 7 1 143 9,32812% 1% 0% 0% 0% 25%




